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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 
M.Sc. Part-I GENERAL MERIT LIST 2023-24 

Instructions 

Final Merit List and Important Instructions: 

1. The final (Corrected) Merit List is provided below. 

ADMISSION SCHEDULE: 

   - First Round of admission: 07/08/2023 at 11.00 am 

   - Second Round of admission: 10/08/2023 at 11.00 am 

   - Third Round of admission: 12/08/2023 at 11.00 am 

2. All students whose names appear in the Final (Corrected) Merit List must attend the 
counseling round according to the above schedule in the Microbiology Department. 

3. Students must have all the original documents with them (Mark sheets of SEM V and 
VI/Caste Certificate if applicable/Caste validity if applicable/Non-Creamy layer certificate 
if applicable) for verification. 

4. After the allotment of a seat during the admission round, students need to pay the 
fees (Online Payment) by the provided deadline. 

5. After making the online payment of fees, students must immediately submit the 
payment receipt to microbiology@iscm.ac.in. 

6. Admission will be considered confirmed only after the submission of original mark 
sheets and the payment receipt. 

7. Every student is required to uphold discipline throughout the admission process; 
failure to do so will result in their exclusion from the procedure.
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1 TAKALKAR SANYUJA SHASHIKANT 2548749 457 91.40 457 91.40 477 95.40 477 95.40 93.40 OPEN   

2 SHAIKH MASEERA MOHD SADIK 2669885 542 90.33 736 92.00 537 89.50 733 91.63 90.86 OPEN   

3 MANDWALE PRITESH GAJANAN 2642385 408 81.60 408 81.60 448 89.60 448 89.60 85.60 OBC   

4 APTE BHARGAWI RAJENDRA 2726920 504 84.00 683 85.38 508 84.67 691 86.38 85.10 OPEN   

5 RAVAL CHANDRAMAULI 
BIPINCHANDRA 

2672807 375 83.33 375 83.33 472 85.82 472 85.82 84.58 OPEN Other University  

6 ASRI AATIFAH KAUSAR YUMNA 
ABDUL BAR 

2577137 477 79.50 620 77.50 538 89.67 719 89.88 84.14 OPEN   

7 ANSARI MARIYUM BASHIR 2730941 491 81.83 649 81.13 517 86.17 681 85.13 83.56 OPEN   

8 KAMBLE TEJASWINI TANAJI 2739548 484 80.67 644 80.50 494 82.33 647 80.88 81.09 SC   

9 KULKARNI DEVRAJ YOGESH 2777496 894 81.27 894 81.27 886 80.55 886 80.55 80.91 EWS   

10 BHANUSHALI BHAKTI RAMESHBHAI 2552567 474 86.18 474 86.18 407 74.00 407 74.00 80.09 OPEN   
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11 KADAM AKANKSHA VILAS 2729025 463 77.17 633 79.13 462 77.00 644 80.50 78.45 SC   

12 MAURYA SHUBHAM DHIRAJKUMAR 2767416 457 76.17 592 74.00 489 81.50 645 80.63 78.07 OPEN   

13 AKHTAR SHAIKH SHAFA 2641480 563 93.83 403 50.38 477 79.50 638 79.75 75.86 OPEN   

14 SAHA MADHUMITA SANTOSH 2714626 510 72.86 510 72.86 530 75.71 530 75.71 74.29 OPEN   

15 YADAV ANUKSHA RAJESHKUMAR 2593694 399 66.50 531 66.38 466 77.67 636 79.50 72.51 OPEN   

16 RAM UPASNA KUMARI RAMESH 2386695 436 72.67 576 72.00 430 71.67 586 73.30 72.41 SC Caste certificate from UP 

17 BURAN JANHAVI PRADIP 2649053 782 71.09 782 71.09 807 73.36 807 73.36 72.23 OBC NCL validity till March 2022 

18 DUBEY SHWETA SANJAY 2328652 420 70.00 568 71.00 429 71.50 594 74.30 71.70 OPEN   

19 PRAJAPATI SHIVANI 
CHANDRASHEKHAR 

2594028 402 67.00 545 68.13 446 74.33 618 77.25 71.68 OPEN   

20 LAKHANI RIMSHA ABDUL LATIF 2609297 403 67.17 584 73.00 426 71.00 597 74.63 71.45 OPEN   

21 QURESHI UZMA HANIF 2668339 390 65.00 570 71.25 426 71.00 600 75.00 70.56 OPEN   

22 SHAIKH SAKINA BANU MIRASAAB 2669683 397 66.17 559 69.88 432 72.00 592 74.00 70.51 OPEN   
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23 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH NARAYAN 2585838 782 71.09 782 71.09 768 69.82 768 69.82 70.45 OPEN   

24 KOTKAR SANIKA UNMESH 2821135 396 66.00 554 69.25 423 70.50 583 72.88 69.66 SBC Valid NCL required 

25 VISHWAKARMA BHANUPRATAP 
HARISHCHANDRA 

2583470 394 65.67 584 73.00 413 68.83 562 70.25 69.44 OPEN   

26 KODICHARLA RUPA GANGADHAR 2554444 413 68.83 560 70.00 408 68.00 563 70.40 69.31 OPEN   

27 KHISTI SUSHRUT VIJAY 2652199 755 68.64 755 68.64 737 67.00 737 67.00 67.82 EWS   

28 KATKAM SONIYA PRABHAKAR 2659883 387 64.50 505 63.13 430 71.67 552 69.00 67.07 SBC Valid NCL Required 

29 GHADIGAONKAR NAMITA 
SHAMSUNDAR 

2652558 380 63.33 500 62.50 430 71.67 566 70.75 67.06 OPEN valid university marklists not 
available 

30 BHONSLE BHAIRAVI RAMKRISHNA 2743421 382 63.67 518 64.75 414 69.00 566 70.75 67.04 OPEN   

31 JADHAV KSHITIJA RAJENDRA 2762896 381 63.50 515 64.38 403 67.17 572 71.50 66.64 OPEN   

32 JADHAV PRERNA RAJESH 2755286 403 67.17 536 67.00 388 64.67 536 67.00 66.46 OPEN   

33 SUTHAR ASHOK MANOHARLAL 2735727 363 60.50 509 63.63 419 69.83 574 71.75 66.43 OPEN   

34 WAWAGE SHANTANU SUNILRAO 2695652 99 66.00 289 64.22 100 66.67 305 67.78 66.17 OBC   
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35 GHANDADE PRANAV SURYAKANT 2251852 377 62.83 514 64.25 548 68.50 548 68.50 66.02 OBC Valid NCL Required, Valid VI 
sem Marklist required 

36 KARANDE VAISHNAVI WAMAN 2824196 361 60.17 478 59.75 418 69.67 596 74.50 66.02 SC   

37 KOLATE DHANASHREE NATHU 2793102 418 76.00 418 76.00 308 56.00 308 56.00 66.00 OBC   

38 MISHRA SHRADDHA DHARMENDRA 2668764 376 62.67 513 64.13 401 66.83 557 69.63 65.81 OPEN   

39 BANDEL SEJAL SUDHAKAR 2787911 351 58.50 471 58.88 433 72.17 587 73.38 65.73 OPEN   

40 KOKATE SHUBHAM SANTOSH 2671592 371 61.83 516 64.50 402 67.00 552 69.00 65.58 OPEN   

41 VYAS DISHA PRAVIN 2668816 343 57.17 493 61.63 417 69.50 568 71.00 64.82 OPEN   

42 PATIL PRATHMESH SAHEBRAO 2653556 317 63.40 317 63.40 331 66.20 331 66.20 64.80 OBC   

43 DIWASE CHAITALI RAMESH 2824609 347 63.09 347 63.09 357 64.91 357 64.91 64.00 OPEN   

44 KINI NIDHI SHASHIKANT 2555091 360 60.00 499 62.38 394 65.67 540 67.50 63.89 OBC   

45 RAUL NIDHI DILIP 2555180 354 59.00 483 60.38 398 66.33 552 69.00 63.68 OBC   

46 FINNY DANI JOHN 2740959 376 62.67 507 63.38 369 61.50 514 64.25 62.95 OPEN   
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47 TURAMBEKAR SARVESH TANAJI 2538731 367 61.17 479 59.88 396 66.00 512 64.00 62.76 OPEN   

48 DAS AASHVIN KUMAR 2780886 362 60.33 499 62.38 355 59.17 525 65.63 61.88 OPEN   

49 GAIKWAD TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA 2627966 97 48.50 122 48.80 302 75.50 334 74.22 61.76 EWS   

50 MISHRA SUDHA AKHILESH 2596701 354 59.00 490 61.25 367 61.17 520 65.00 61.60 OPEN   

51 SAPKAL DEVRAHUL SHARAD 2640876 362 60.33 505 63.13 367 61.17 491 61.38 61.50 SC   

52 NAIK DHANASHREE PRAKASH 2758309 403 67.17 540 67.50 322 53.67 453 56.63 61.24 OPEN   

53 GAIKWAD PRANALI ASHOK 2699318 332 55.33 445 55.63 396 66.00 504 63.00 59.99 SC   

54 VERMA DEEPALI SATYAJEET 2602736 382 63.67 498 62.25 345 57.50 450 56.25 59.92 OPEN   

55 NAYAK RIDDHI VIJAY 2597327 354 59.00 434 58.65 360 60.00 450 60.81 59.61 OPEN Other university 

56 KAMBLE SRUSHTI DILIP 2823695 342 57.00 474 59.25 353 58.83 498 62.25 59.33 SC   

57 CHOUDHARI MANSI RAVINDRA 2534958 343 57.17 468 58.50 357 59.50 471 58.90 58.52 OBC Valid NCL Required 

58 RISBUD NUPURA CHANDRASHEKHAR 2776480 330 55.00 471 58.88 340 56.67 493 61.63 58.04 OPEN   
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59 KELKAR ANUSHRI VIKAS 2822742 336 56.00 478 59.75 337 56.17 464 58.00 57.48 OPEN   

60 GHARAT PIYUSHA RAJENDRA 2668017 330 55.00 472 59.00 334 55.67 480 60.00 57.42 OBC Valid NCL Required 

61 SONAWANE SHRAWANI VIJAY 2549756 317 52.83 471 58.88 340 56.67 474 59.25 56.91 SC   

62 PAHURKAR KABIR SATISH 2601968 47 47.00 137 45.67 186 62.00 644 71.56 56.56 SC   

63 BARIA KRUPALI MANOJ 2267413 356 59.33 485 60.63 312 52.00 418 52.25 56.05 OPEN   

64 MANJAREKAR SAMIKSHA JAYWANT 2741631 321 53.50 448 56.00 297 49.50 443 55.38 53.59 OBC Valid NCL Required 

65 KHANDPEKAR JAYESH SHRIKANT 2773969 307 51.17 449 56.13 287 47.83 442 55.25 52.59 OBC Valid NCL required 

66 ANSARI SHAZIA HASMAT ALI 2672118 289 48.17 396 49.50 298 49.67 403 50.38 49.43 OPEN   

67 DUBEY SHRUTI BALGOVIND 2810543 344 57.33 521 65.13   0.00   0.00 30.61 OPEN 6th Sem Marks are not visible in 
cropped broad sheet/ didn't 
answered call 68 BOSU ISHITA BISWANATH 2661427   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00 0.00 OPEN Other University, VI Sem Marklist 
not available, not answered the 
call 69 JAT ANJALI JAT 2653926   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00 0.00 OBC Degree in B.Sc. Biotechnology, 
Not eligible for M.Sc. 
Microbiology 70 CHIKHALE AKHILESH DNYANDEO 2770720   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00 0.00 OPEN 5th and 6th sem marklist not 
attached ,  
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71 CHATTERJEE ANKITA MISHRA 2793191   0.00   0.00   0.00   0.00 0.00 OPEN Not eligible. 
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1 KAMBLE TEJASWINI TANAJI 2739548 484 80.67 644 80.50 494 82.33 647 80.88 81.09 SC   

2 KADAM AKANKSHA VILAS 2729025 463 77.17 633 79.13 462 77.00 644 80.50 78.45 SC   

3 KARANDE VAISHNAVI WAMAN 2824196 361 60.17 478 59.75 418 69.67 596 74.50 66.02 SC   

4 SAPKAL DEVRAHUL SHARAD 2640876 362 60.33 505 63.13 367 61.17 491 61.38 61.50 SC   

5 GAIKWAD PRANALI ASHOK 2699318 332 55.33 445 55.63 396 66.00 504 63.00 59.99 SC   
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6 KAMBLE SRUSHTI DILIP 2823695 342 57.00 474 59.25 353 58.83 498 62.25 59.33 SC   
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1 MANDWALE PRITESH GAJANAN 2642385 408 81.60 408 81.60 448 89.60 448 89.60 85.60 OBC   

2 BURAN JANHAVI PRADIP 2649053 782 71.09 782 71.09 807 73.36 807 73.36 72.23 OBC NCL validity till March 2022 

3 WAWAGE SHANTANU SUNILRAO 2695652 99 66.00 289 64.22 100 66.67 305 67.78 66.17 OBC   

4 GHANDADE PRANAV SURYAKANT 2251852 377 62.83 514 64.25 548 68.50 548 68.50 66.02 OBC Valid NCL Required, Valid VI 
sem Marklist required 

5 KOLATE DHANASHREE NATHU 2793102 418 76.00 418 76.00 308 56.00 308 56.00 66.00 OBC   

6 PATIL PRATHMESH SAHEBRAO 2653556 317 63.40 317 63.40 331 66.20 331 66.20 64.80 OBC   

7 KINI NIDHI SHASHIKANT 2555091 360 60.00 499 62.38 394 65.67 540 67.50 63.89 OBC   

8 RAUL NIDHI DILIP 2555180 354 59.00 483 60.38 398 66.33 552 69.00 63.68 OBC   

9 CHOUDHARI MANSI RAVINDRA 2534958 343 57.17 468 58.50 357 59.50 471 58.90 58.52 OBC Valid NCL Required 

11 GHARAT PIYUSHA RAJENDRA 2668017 330 55.00 472 59.00 334 55.67 480 60.00 57.42 OBC Valid NCL Required 
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12 MANJAREKAR SAMIKSHA JAYWANT 2741631 321 53.50 448 56.00 297 49.50 443 55.38 53.59 OBC Valid NCL Required 

13 KHANDPEKAR JAYESH SHRIKANT 2773969 307 51.17 449 56.13 287 47.83 442 55.25 52.59 OBC Valid NCL required 

 

  



THE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, MUMBAI. 
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

M.Sc. Part-I PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST 2023-24 
 

Page 12 of 13 
 

 

M.Sc. Part-I PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SBC category) 2023-24 
 

Sr. 
No.  

Student Full Name LFM 

St
ud

en
t R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

N
o 

Se
m

 V
 m

ic
ro

 

Se
m

 V
 m

ic
ro

 p
er

ce
nt

 

Se
m

 V
 A

LL
 

Se
m

 V
 A

LL
pe

rc
en

t 

Se
m

 V
I m

ic
ro

 

Se
m

 V
I m

ic
ro

 p
er

ce
nt

 

Se
m

 V
I A

LL
 

Se
m

 V
I A

LL
pe

rc
en

t 

M
er

it 
in

de
x 

 

Ca
te

go
ry

 

Re
m

ar
k 

 

1 KOTKAR SANIKA UNMESH 2821135 396 66.00 554 69.25 423 70.50 583 72.88 69.66 SBC Valid NCL required 

2 KATKAM SONIYA PRABHAKAR 2659883 387 64.50 505 63.13 430 71.67 552 69.00 67.07 SBC Valid NCL Required 

 

  



THE INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE, MUMBAI. 
DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY 

M.Sc. Part-I PROVISIONAL GENERAL MERIT LIST 2023-24 
 

Page 13 of 13 
 

M.Sc. Part-I PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (EWS CATEGORY) 2023-24 
 

Sr. 
No.  

Student Full Name LFM 

St
ud

en
t R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

N
o 

Se
m

 V
 m

ic
ro

 

Se
m

 V
 m

ic
ro

 p
er

ce
nt

 

Se
m

 V
 A

LL
 

Se
m

 V
 A

LL
pe

rc
en

t 

Se
m

 V
I m

ic
ro

 

Se
m

 V
I m

ic
ro

 p
er

ce
nt

 

Se
m

 V
I A

LL
 

Se
m

 V
I A

LL
pe

rc
en

t 

M
er

it 
in

de
x 

 

Ca
te

go
ry

 

Re
m

ar
k 

 

1 KULKARNI DEVRAJ YOGESH 2777496 894 81.27 894 81.27 886 80.55 886 80.55 80.91 EWS   

2 KHISTI SUSHRUT VIJAY 2652199 755 68.64 755 68.64 737 67.00 737 67.00 67.82 EWS   

3 GAIKWAD TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA 2627966 97 48.50 122 48.80 302 75.50 334 74.22 61.76 EWS   

 

 


